
Premium | Aspect RD XL

Specifications

DECORATION OPTIONS

Exterior dimensions WxHxD in mm
490 x 886 x 1760 

Fire display WxHxD in mm
386 x 390 x 1302   
  
System
Step Burner

Decoration 
Log set or White Pebble 

Back walls 
Back wall smooth steel

Remote
GV60

Power 
10,9 kW

Operating system 
Mertik

Energy label
B

Options (at a surcharge)
ITC App
Black glass back wal

Heating functionality 
Nee

Flue material
130/200

46
4

130 / 200

 386 

 8
42

 

 8
86

 

 490 

M
in

. 
23

0
*M

ax
. 5

10

1746

216

397

39
4

 e
xt

. 1302

390  int.

 2
19

 

 1349 

 1760 

* Incl. optional adjustable feet
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